
	Agency
	Member
	Email
	Phone

	Department of Health Services
	Carolyn Barrett, Chair
	carolyn.pittman@dshs.texas.gov

	512-776-7688

	Texas Department of Public Safety
	Carrie Green, Co-Chair
	Carrie.green@dps.texas.gov

	512-424-2402

	Texas Workforce Commission
	Jonathan Coneby
	Jonathan.coneby@twc.state.tx.us

	512-463-8797

	Texas Commission on Environmental Quality
	Open
	
	

	Texas Department of Family and Protective Services
	Dr. Jane Burstain
b/u Becky Briendenbach
	Jane.burstain@dfps.state.tx.us
Rebecca.Breidenbach@dfps.state.tx.us

	

	Texas Department of Insurance
	Krista Oswald
	krista.oswald@tdi.texas.gov

	512-676-6158

	Department of Information Resources
	Dale Richardson
b/u Craig Myers
	Dale.Richardson@dir.texas.gov
craig.myers@dir.texas.gov

	512-463-7370

	Texas Juvenile Justice Department
	Diana Sawyers
	Diana.Sawyers@tjjd.texas.gov
	512-490-7077

	Department of Health Services
	Vanessa Telles
	Vanessa.Telles@dhsh.state.tx.us
	512-776-3475

	Texas Department of Transportation
	Open
	
	

	Texas Education Agency
	Open
	
	

	Texas Department of State Health Services 
	Open
	
	

	Texas Parks and Wildlife Department
	Jeannie Munoz Poor
	Jeannie.Munoz@tpwd.texas.gov

	512-389-4766

	Texas Department of Criminal Justice
	Open
	
	

	Texas Public Employees Association
	Open
	
	

	Health and Human Services Commission
	Aelia Khan Akhtar
	Aelia.Akhtar@hhsc.state.tx.us

	512-487-3472



